
Gain amp vs UTC time for J1743-0350.MULTI.1
SN 2  Rpol & Lpol  IF 1

Plot file version 1  created 15-SEP-2007 01:31:53

1R CM1200

1000

800

1L CM1200
1000
800

2R JB1400
1200
1000
800

2L JB950
900
850
800

3R EF1050
1000
950
900

3L EF

M
ill

iG
ai

n 1200

1100

1000
4R MC1050

1000
950
900

4L MC1100
1050
1000
950

6R TR1100

1000

900
6L TR

TIME (HOURS)
20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04

1100

1000

900



Gain amp vs UTC time for J1743-0350.MULTI.1
SN 2  Rpol & Lpol  IF 1

Plot file version 2  created 15-SEP-2007 01:31:53

7R NT
1050
1000
950
900

7L NT1000
980
960
940
920

8R WB1400

1200

1000

8L WB

M
ill

iG
ai

n

TIME (HOURS)
20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04

950
900
850
800
750


